
V & C Patel English School 

KG Section 

Menu 2018-19 (July) 
 

Date Day Menu 

1/7/18 Sunday ----------------------- 

2/7/18 Monday Roti, tindola- potato sabji, Daal, rice 

3/7/18 Tuesday Khaman, chutney, Fruit – Apple 

4/7/18 Wednesday Roti, lasaniya moong with gravy, rice 

5/7/18 Thursday Paavbhaji, Veg- pulav, onion- tomato salad, buttermilk 

6/7/18 Friday Puri, corn paneer sabji, dudhi halwa, daal fry, jeera rice 

7/7/18 Saturday ----------------------------- 

8/7/18 Sunday ----------------------------- 

9/7/18 Monday Bread pakoda, sauce 

10/7/18 Tuesday Chhole bhature, Corn – tomato salad 

11/7/18 Wednesday Vaghareli khichdi, kadhi, sev – tomato sabji, roti 

12/7/18 Thursday Idli, sambhar, green coconut chutney, Veg- biryani 

13/7/18 Friday Sev khamani, chutney, Fruit – Banana 

14/7/18 Saturday ------------------------------- 

15/7/18 Sunday ------------------------------- 

16/7/18 Monday Sev veg.poha, bournvita milk 

17/7/18 Tuesday Puri, lasaniya potato sabji, buttermilk 

18/7/18 Wednesday Khaman, chutney 

19/7/18 Thursday Paavbhaji 

20/7/18 Friday Mix bhajiya (Daalwada, bataka wada), chutney 

21/7/18 Saturday ---------------------------------- 

22/7/18 Sunday ---------------------------------- 

23/7/18 Monday Vaghareli khichdi, kadhi, brinjal potato sabji, roti 

24/7/18 Tuesday Puri, mix veg. sabji, gulabjamun, daal fry, jeera rice 

25/7/18 Wednesday Sev- usal, roasted bun, Fruit – pear 

26/7/18 Thursday Idli, sambhar, chutney, veg – biryani 

27/7/18 Friday Samosa, chutney 

28/7/18 Saturday ----------------------------------- 

29/7/18 Sunday --------------------------------- 

30/7/18 Monday Veg.poha, Ice-cream 

31/7/18 Tuesday Roti, dudhi channa sabji, daal, rice, corn- tomato salad 



 


